










ATTACHMENT A

Norman Public Schools
Norman, Oklahoma

Certified Personnel Report 

5/20/2019

RECOMMENDATIONS/ TEMPORARY EMPLOYMENT

NAME NEW/REPLACEMENT ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE

TRAYLOR, COURTNEY REPLACEMENT COACH NHS 8/1/2019

NAME NEW/REPLACEMENT ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
ABNEY, BROOKE TEMP REHIRE DD PRE-K KENNEDY 8/14/2019
AHPEATONE, LAURIE TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE LINCOLN 8/14/2019
ALEXANDER, ABBIE TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATHOLOGIST REAGAN 8/14/2019
ALEXANDER, FAYE TEMP REHIRE SPEC FAC SPEC.SERV. 8/14/2019
ALRUMAIZAN, SARA TEMP REHIRE FIRST GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
AMIS, ANDIE TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE TRUM PRIMARY 8/14/2019
ANDREWS, ERIN TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR EISENHOWER 8/2/2019
ASHLEY, COURTNEY TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATH WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
ATWOOD, MICHELE TEMP REHIRE MATH LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
AUDAS, ALLYSON TEMP REHIRE GRC MADISON 8/14/2019
AVANCE, ANDREA TEMP REHIRE VOCAL MUSIC KENNEDY 8/14/2019
AYRES, JUSTIN TEMP REHIRE GRC CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
AYRES, PAMELA TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
BABB, CHLOE TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE WHITTIER 8/14/2019
BAMMAN, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE PSYCHOMETRIST LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
BARAHONA, LENNA TEMP REHIRE LIBRARY MEDIA ADAMS 8/13/2019
BEALE, TERESA TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
BEAN, REGAN TEMP REHIRE SCIENCE WHITTIER 8/14/2019
BECK, EMAN TEMP REHIRE SCIENCE NHS 8/14/2019
BEGLEY, HALEY TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATH MONROE 8/14/2019
BELL, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE WILSON 8/14/2019



BENN, AUDRA TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS ALCOTT 8/14/2019
BERRY, NOELL TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
BILES, MARY TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
BLANCHARD, MATTHEW TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE MADISON 8/14/2019
BREATHWIT, EMILY TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN ADAMS 8/14/2019
BREWER, KENDRA TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN KENNEDY 8/14/2019
BRIDGES, MANDI TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE MONROE 8/14/2019
BROOKS, KEYLONDA TEMP REHIRE FOURTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
BUGG, SARA TEMP REHIRE GRC ADAMS 8/14/2019
BURKS, KELCIE TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN REAGAN 8/14/2019
BUTKO, DEBRA TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NHS 8/14/2019
BYERS, KATHRYN TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE JEFFERSON 8/14/2019
CAMPBELL, CARRIE TEMP REHIRE READING/TITLE I KENNEDY 8/14/2019
CAMP, MICHELLE TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
CASTLEBERRY, QUINTON TEMP REHIRE PSYCHOMETRIST JACKSON 8/14/2019
CAVETT, RICHARD TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES NHS 8/14/2019
CHAMPEAU, KATTIE TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
CHANDLER, CARL TEMP REHIRE ASST. BAND DIRECTOR NHS 8/14/2019
CHANG, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE MATH NHS 8/14/2019
CHRISTIE, TABITHA TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN LINCOLN 8/14/2019
CLARK, RACHEL TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
CLARK, TRACY TEMP REHIRE PRE-K ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
CLARK, VERNA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE MADISON 8/14/2019
CLINGAN, ANITA TEMP REHIRE MATH IRVING 8/14/2019
COALE, MORGAN TEMP REHIRE PE REAGAN 8/14/2019
COLLINGS, LAUREN TEMP REHIRE LIBRARIAN TRUM PRIMARY 8/13/2019
DAVIS, COURTNEY TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATH LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
DALEY, MARY TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
DAVIDSON, PAULINE TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
DEESE, REBEKAH TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR ROOSEVELT 8/2/2019
DENSMAN, MARY TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR WHITTIER 7/24/2019



DEPANION, GAVIN TEMP REHIRE PE ELEM KENNEDY 8/14/2019
DETTMAN, MOLLY TEMP REHIRE LIBRARIAN NNHS 7/25/2019
DONAHUE, AMY TEMP REHIRE EARLY CHILDHOOD JACKSON 8/14/2019
DORMAN, DIANNA TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
EARHART, LAUREN TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN ADAMS 8/14/2019
EARLEY, KRISTEN TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
ELLISTON, LADONNA TEMP REHIRE PSYCHOLOGIST REAGAN 8/14/2019
ESTRIDGE, HAYLEY TEMP REHIRE EARLY CHILDHOOD EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
FOOTE, JOSEPH TEMP REHIRE LATIN \ WORLD HISTORY NNHS 8/14/2019
FOSHEE, CHRISTINA TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN WILSON 8/14/2019
FOX, HEIDI TEMP REHIRE .5 RESOURCE TRUMAN 8/14/2019
GAMMON, MCKENZIE TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
GARNER, JORDAN TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
GILL,LAUREN TEMP REHIRE PSYCHOLOGIST KENNEDY 8/14/2019
GORMAN, NICOLE TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K MONROE 8/14/2019
GRACE, CATHY TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
GRIFFIN, TIFFANY TEMP REHIRE PSYCHOMETRIST NNHS 8/14/2019
GROTHEER, LINDSEY TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE MADISON 8/14/2019
GRUNDEN, CRYSTAL TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K KENNEDY 8/14/2019
HAGEDORN,JAMI TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K WILSON 8/14/2019
HALE, BREANNA TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN MADISON 8/14/2019
HARP, HANNAH TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN JEFFERSON 8/14/2019
HARRIS, LILY TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
HARRISON,TY TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE JEFFERSON 8/14/2019
HAYS, RUBY TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
HINKLE, STEPHEN TEMP REHIRE REMEDIAL SPECIALIST INDIAN ED 8/14/2019
HINRICHS, MIKALA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
HOLLIMAN, TYERSA TEMP REHIRE SPEECH AND DRAMA LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
HONNOLL, KATRINA TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
HOPPER, KELLI TEMP REHIRE MATH NNHS 8/14/2019
HOWARD, WESLIE CONNER TEMP REHIRE MATH IRVING 8/14/2019



HUGHES, SAGAN TEMP REHIRE PRE-K EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
HUIZENGA, ZOE TEMP REHIRE FIFTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
HUTCHINSON, KELSEY TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
HUTCHISON, ANNE TEMP REHIRE BABY STEPS DIMENSIONS N 8/14/2019
JACK, HOLLY TEMP REHIRE EARLY CHILDHOOD REAGAN 8/14/2019
JACKS, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR LAKEVIEW 8/2/2019
JACKSON, ROBERT TEMP REHIRE SPEC FAC SPEC.SERV. 8/14/2019
JOHNSON, ELIZABETH TEMP REHIRE ENGLISH DIMENSIONS N 8/14/2019
JOHNSON, JILL TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
JONES, JUSTIN TEMP REHIRE BUSINESS NNHS 8/14/2018
JORGE, BERNABE TEMP REHIRE MUSIC ELEM. JACKSON 8/14/2019
KALINSKI, JOHN TEMP REHIRE INSTRUCTIONAL COACH NNHS 8/14/2019
KARINSHAK, BRYAN TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE JEFFERSON 8/14/2019
KEETON, BARTON TEMP REHIRE .1300 LEADERSHIP NHS 8/14/2019
KEGANS, JOANNA TEMP REHIRE HOME EC WHITTIER 8/14/2019
KENNY, ANN TEMP REHIRE FOURTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
KENNEDY, MELISSA TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN KENNEDY 8/14/2019
KING, KALEY TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
KITCHEL, DANIEL TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES IRVING 8/14/2019
KRENZKE, LENA TEMP REHIRE SCIENCE IRVING 8/14/2019
KROHMER, MEGAN TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
LEDGERWOOD, RAEGAN TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
LEE, MARIAH TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE JACKSON 8/14/2019
LEE, TABBETHA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
LIDDELL, JORDAN TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN MONROE 8/14/2019
LINER, CAMERON TEMP REHIRE FIFTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
LLOYD, ALISSA TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
LUDWIG, LEANN TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
LUMBREZER, TAYLOR TEMP REHIRE FIRST GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
MALONEY, SUSAN TEMP REHIRE .5 REM SPEC ADAMS 8/14/2019
MAREMA, NICOLE TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019



MAYNARD, KENADY TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES ALCOTT 8/14/2019
MAZE, TRISHA TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NNHS 8/14/2019
MCCASKILL, CHACE TEMP REHIRE MATH ALCOTT 8/14/2019
MCCORMICK, TERESA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
MCCOY, KELLEN TEMP REHIRE PE NNHS 8/14/2019
MCGEISEY, FRANKLIN TEMP REHIRE AMER IND PRES NHS 8/14/2019
MCNEILL, AMANDA TEMP REHIRE MATH NHS 8/14/2019
MESSER, ALLISON TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN TRUM PRIMARY 8/14/2019
MILLER, ELNORA TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
MOCK, JOHN TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
MONTOYA, CHABELI TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
MOORE, KARIN TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES NNHS 8/14/2019
MORALES, ELVA TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
MORGAN, PATRICIA TEMP REHIRE GRC MADISON 8/14/2019
NEAL, MICHAEL TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NHS 8/14/2019
NEWMAN, DE ANNA TEMP REHIRE SPED KENNEDY 8/14/2019
NOBLE, SAM TEMP REHIRE PE IRVING 8/14/2019
OVERTON, TYLER TEMP REHIRE MUSIC ADAMS 8/14/2019
OWEN, JOSHUA TEMP REHIRE PE LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
OWEN, MELISSA TEMP REHIRE PRE-K JACKSON 8/14/2019
PACE, ADRIAN TEMP REHIRE EARLY CHILDHOOD MADISON 8/14/2019
PADEN, SYDNEY TEMP REHIRE FOURTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
PARKS, FRANKIE TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES NHS 8/14/2019
PAUTLER, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
PAWLEY, SHANNON TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
PENNELLO, ANGELA TEMP REHIRE MUSIC LINCOLN 8/14/2019
PENTECOST, CARRIE TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
PETTY, JESSICA TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
PIGG, MARY TURNER TEMP REHIRE SPED WHITTIER 8/14/2019
PITTARD, DYNAH TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR NNHS 7/24/2019
PLANT, SARA TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019



POLLOCK, MEGAN TEMP REHIRE SCIENCE WHITTIER 8/14/2019
POWERS, HELEN TEMP REHIRE EARLY CHILDHOOD MADISON 8/14/2019
PRUETT, RHONDA TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NHS 8/14/2019
REYNOLDS, JOHN TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
RIESTER, SARA TEMP REHIRE MUSIC REAGAN 8/14/2019
ROBBERSON, CHRISTIANNE TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR ELEM KENNEDY 8/2/2019
ROBERTSON, CASEY TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
ROBERTSON,DESTINY TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
ROGERS, HANNAH TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
ROSS, KATHERINE TEMP REHIRE REMEDIAL SPECIALIST JACKSON 8/14/2019
RUPERT, DONNA TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
RUSS, DANA TEMP REHIRE INSTRUCTIONAL COACH LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
SAINTELO, YVES TEMP REHIRE SCIENCE LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
SALA-RUTHERFOR, KATHY TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
SCHEUERMAN, LISL TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE TEACHER ADAMS 8/14/2019
SCHROEDER, STEPHANIE TEMP REHIRE SPANISH IRVING 8/14/2019
SCHUETZE, MONICA TEMP REHIRE AUTISM REAGAN 8/14/2019
SCHUSTER, WILLIAM TEMP REHIRE PE NNHS 8/14/2019
SCROGGIE, ISABELLE TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE WILSON 8/14/2019
SCUCCIMARRI, MICHELLE TEMP REHIRE FACILITY TEACHER DIMENSIONS N 8/14/2019
SCUDERI, MELANIE TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE MADISON 8/14/2019
SEVERINI, ALISHA TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE WILSON 8/14/2019
SEXTON, ELIZABETH TEMP REHIRE 1ST GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
SHAHABUDDIN, SEHRISH TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES WHITTIER 8/14/2019
SHUPACK, EMILY TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
SIHARATH, CAITLYN TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
SIHARATH, PHOUKHONG TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE JACKSON 8/14/2019
SLOAN, AUBREY TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES IRVING 8/14/2019
SMELSER, WENDY TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR NNHS 8/14/2019
SMITH, COLTON TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
SMITH, JENNIFER TEMP REHIRE PE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019



SORUM, GRANT TEMP REHIRE MUSIC CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
SPIEGEL, BRIDGET TEMP REHIRE MUSIC PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
SPRUILL, OLIVIA TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
STEIN, EMILY TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE LINCOLN 8/14/2019
STEVENS, STACEY TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
STEVENSON, TONYA TEMP REHIRE 4TH GRADE LINCOLN 8/14/2019
STICE, STACY TEMP REHIRE INSTRUCTIONAL COACH ALCOTT 8/14/2019
STILES, KIANNA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE MONROE 8/14/2019
STINSON, HANNAH TEMP REHIRE 3RD GRADE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
STOVER, VICKIE TEMP REHIRE REMEDIAL SPECIALIST ADAMS 8/14/2019
STUEMKY, MICHAEL TEMP REHIRE AP AMER HISTORY NNHS 8/14/2019
SUMMERS, CHLOE TEMP REHIRE LIBRARIAN NHS 7/25/2019
SUTHERLIN, ANITA TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR NNHS 7/24/2019
SUTTON, TRACI TEMP REHIRE .6 SPEECH PATH SPEC.SERV. 8/14/2019
TAYLOR, JORDAN TEMP REHIRE SPED ALCOTT 8/14/2019
TAYLOR, MICHAEL TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NNHS 8/14/2019
THOMPSON, CHELSEA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
TIMMONS, CHRISTIAN TEMP REHIRE PE TRUM PRIMARY 8/14/2019
TROTT, WENDY TEMP REHIRE LIBRARIAN IRVING 7/25/2019
TRUELOVE, MATTHEW TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES NNHS 8/14/2019
TRUETT, KENDRA TEMP REHIRE MATH ALCOTT 8/14/2019
VAN VOAST, JESSICA TEMP REHIRE AUTISM ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
VAUGHN, KRISTIN TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN REAGAN 8/14/2019
WADE, MAUREEN TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATH ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
WAGGONER, NATASHA TEMP REHIRE SPEECH AND DRAMA NNHS 8/14/2019
WAHPEPAH HARRIS, HANNAH TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
WALKER, TYLER TEMP REHIRE TECH ED LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
WATSON, AMY TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
WEBB, DONNA TEMP REHIRE 2ND GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
WERT, GWYNDOLYNN TEMP REHIRE REMEDIATION SPEC IRVING 08/14//2019
WESTERBURGER, CLARA TEMP REHIRE SPANISH WHITTIER 8/14/2019



WHATLEY, JANE TEMP REHIRE LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
WHEELER, LARA TEMP REHIRE COUNSELOR LONGFELLOW 7/24/2019
WHITEHEAD, KATIE TEMP REHIRE SOCIAL STUDIES NNHS 8/14/2019
WHITTIER, KAREY TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K WILSON 8/14/2019
WILKINS, AUTUMN TEMP REHIRE RESOURCE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
WILKINSON, JOHN TEMP REHIRE MATH ALCOTT 8/14/2019
WILLIAMS, ELIN TEMP REHIRE MUSIC MONROE 8/14/2019
WILLIAMS, KIMBERLY TEMP REHIRE 504\ TESTING COOR NNHS 8/14/2019
WILLIAMSON, CYNTHIA TEMP REHIRE 5TH GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
WINFREY, EILEEN TEMP REHIRE LIBRARIAN ROOSEVELT 8/13/2019
WITTE, TAYLOR TEMP REHIRE EXTENDED PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
WORLEY, VALERIE TEMP REHIRE SPEECH PATH EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
YEOMAN, MATHEW TEMP REHIRE PE ELEM KENNEDY 8/14/2019
YOUNG, SARAH TEMP REHIRE KINDERGARTEN REAGAN 8/14/2019
YOUNGER MERTZ, SHANNON TEMP REHIRE ART NHS 8/14/2019
ZIEGLER, MEREDITH TEMP REHIRE MUSIC ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019

NAME NEW\REPLACEMENT ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
AHPEATONE, LAURIE TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE LINCOLN 8/14/2019
ALRUMAIZAN, SARA TEMP TO REGULAR FIRST GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
AMIS, ANDIE TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE TRUM PRIMARY 8/14/2019
ANDREWS, ERIN TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR EISENHOWER 8/2/2019
ASHLEY, COURTNEY TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
ATKINSON, JANET TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH NNHS 8/14/2019
AUDAS, ALLYSON TEMP TO REGULAR GRC MADISON 8/14/2019
AVANCE, ANDREA TEMP TO REGULAR VOCAL MUSIC KENNEDY 8/14/2019
BEALE, TERESA TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE CLEVELAND 8/14/2019
BEGLEY, HALEY TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH MONROE 8/14/2019
BENNETT, CAMERON TEMP TO REGULAR MATH NNHS 8/14/2019
BENNETT, DARLA TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
BERRY, NOELL TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN CLEVELAND 8/14/2019



BLANKENSHIP, ANDREW TEMP TO REGULAR BAND IRVING 8/14/2019
BRADSHAW, JAMES TEMP TO REGULAR ORCHESTRA ELEM FINE ARTS 8/14/2019
BRADY, STEPHANIE TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE NHS 8/14/2019
BRICKELL, PENELOPE TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE IRVING 8/14/2019
BRIDGES, MANDI TEMP TO REGULAR MATH SPECIALIST REAGAN/MONROE 8/14/2019
BUGG, SARA TEMP TO REGULAR GRC ADAMS 8/14/2019
BYERS, KATHRYN TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE JEFFERSON 8/14/2019
CALDWELL, CANDACE TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS WHITTIER 8/14/2019
CHAN, SARAH TEMP TO REGULAR ORCHESTRA IRVING 8/14/2019
CHRISTIE, TABITHA TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN LINCOLN 8/14/2019
CLARK, RACHEL TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
CLARK, TRACY TEMP TO REGULAR PRE-K ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
CLINGAN, ANITA TEMP TO REGULAR MATH IRVING 8/14/2019
COALE, MORGAN TEMP TO REGULAR PE REAGAN 8/14/2019
COGGINS, FRANCIE TEMP TO REGULAR RN HSC 8/14/2019
COLLEY, KOURTNEY TEMP TO REGULAR 1ST GRADE TRUMAN PRIMARY 8/14/2019
COLLINS, MICHAEL TEMP TO REGULAR PE NHS 8/14/2019
CONINE, STEPHANIE TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
CROWLEY, ISABELLA TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE NHS 8/14/2019
CURTIS, LOGAN TEMP TO REGULAR ELL NNHS 8/14/2019
DAVIDSON, PAULINE TEMP TO REGULAR 4TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
DE ANGELIS, NATHANIEL TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE WHITTIER 8/14/2019
FILIPPO, JAMES TEMP TO REGULAR AP AMER HISTORY NNHS 8/14/2019
FOX, HEIDI TEMP TO REGULAR .5 RESOURCE TRUMAN 8/14/2019
FRIED, SKYE TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE IRVING 8/14/2019
GAMMON, MCKENZIE TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
GANN, LORALEI TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
GARNER, JORDAN TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
GHASSEMI, WENDI TEMP TO REGULAR SPEC FAC SPEC.SERV. 8/14/2019
GOMEZ, LACEY TEMP TO REGULAR 3RD GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019



GORMAN, NICOLE TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K MONROE 8/14/2019
GRACE, SUMMER TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR LONGFELLOW 7/24/2019
GRINDER, REBECCA TEMP TO REGULAR MATH IRVING 8/14/2019
GRISHAM, ALDEN TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE IRVING 8/14/2019
GRUNDEN, CRYSTAL TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K KENNEDY 8/14/2019
HABERMAN, ALAN TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE MONROE 8/14/2019
HAGEDORN,JAMI TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K WILSON 8/14/2019
HAGUE, PENNY TEMP TO REGULAR STUD ADV COOR WHITTIER 8/14/2019
HANDLER, MEREDITH TEMP TO REGULAR MATH NHS 8/14/2019
HARTSOOK, BRENT TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES NHS 8/14/2019
HASKINS, EMILY TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR IRVING 7/24/2019
HAYS, KIRK TEMP TO REGULAR BUSINESS NNHS 8/14/2019
HINRICHS, MIKALA TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
HONNOLL, KATRINA TEMP TO REGULAR 1ST GRADE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
HOOPER, BAILIE TEMP TO REGULAR MATH WHITTIER 8/14/2019
HOSLER, KIM TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH IRVING 8/14/2019
HOUSTON, ASHLIE TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE NHS 8/14/2019
HUGHES, SAGAN TEMP TO REGULAR PRE-K EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
JACKS, JENNIFER TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR LAKEVIEW 8/2/2019
JOHNSON, JILL TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
JOHNSON, RACHELLE TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE NHS 8/14/2019
JOHNSTON, SHEILA TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE NNHS 8/14/2019
KEFFER, JENNIFER TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES ALCOTT 8/14/2019
KENNEDY, MELISSA TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN KENNEDY 8/14/2019
LIDDELL, JORDAN TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN MONROE 8/14/2019
LINER, CAMERON TEMP TO REGULAR FIFTH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
LOWRY, JON TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
LUDWIG, LEANN TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
LUMBREZER, TAYLOR TEMP TO REGULAR FIRST GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
MARTIN, ROBERT TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS NHS 8/14/2019
MERRELL, CODY TEMP TO REGULAR PE ALCOTT 8/14/2019



MILES, ROBERT TEMP TO REGULAR INST TECH COACH IRVING 8/14/2019
MOCK, JOHN TEMP TO REGULAR 4TH GRADE EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
MONTOYA, CHABELI TEMP TO REGULAR 4TH GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
MORGAN, PATRICIA TEMP TO REGULAR GRC MADISON 8/14/2019
MORRIS-SCOTT, KATHRYN TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE WILSON 8/14/2019
MOUSE, ALEXANDRA TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
MURR-THOMPSON, SHIRLENE TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE ALCOTT 8/14/2019
NEWMAN, DE ANNA TEMP TO REGULAR SPED KENNEDY 8/14/2019
ODELL, REBECCA TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS WHITTIER 8/14/2019
OGLESBY, STEVEN TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH AND DRAMA NNHS 8/14/2019
OLIVER, CANDEETA TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE IRVING 8/14/2019
OTTO, JON TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES NHS 8/14/2019
PENNELLO, ANGELA TEMP TO REGULAR MUSIC LINCOLN 8/14/2019
PENTECOST, RYAN TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE NHS 8/14/2019
PITTMAN ADKINS, PAMELA TEMP TO REGULAR LANGUAGE ARTS NNHS 8/14/2019
POWERS, HELEN TEMP TO REGULAR EARLY CHILDHOOD MADISON 8/14/2019
RAINBOLT, CASSANDRA TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR WHITTIER 7/24/2019
RANEY, ERIKA TEMP TO REGULAR SPEC FAC DIMENSIONS N 8/14/2019
ROACH, DEANNA TEMP TO REGULAR SPANISH NNHS 8/14/2019
ROBERTS, GAYE TEMP TO REGULAR RN NNHS 8/14/2019
ROGERS, HANNAH TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
ROTHER, CARLEY TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
RUPERT, DONNA TEMP TO REGULAR 3RD GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
RUSSELL, KARLIN TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES IRVING 8/14/2019
SALA-RUTHERFOR, KATHY TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE WASHINGTON 8/14/2019
SCHEUERMAN, LISL TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE TEACHER ADAMS 8/14/2019
SCHINDLER, NEAL TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES IRVING 8/14/2019
SCHROEDER, STEPHANIE TEMP TO REGULAR SPANISH IRVING 8/14/2019
SCROGGIE, ISABELLE TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE WILSON 8/14/2019
SCUCCIMARRI, MICHELLE TEMP TO REGULAR FACILITY TEACHER DIMENSIONS N 8/14/2019

SCUDERI, MELANIE TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE MADISON 8/14/2019



SEWELL, KASEY TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES NHS 8/14/2019
SIHARATH, PHOUKHONG TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE JACKSON 8/14/2019
SIMS, TAURI TEMP TO REGULAR ART NHS 8/14/2019
SKLANEY, NATALIE TEMP TO REGULAR ART ALCOTT 8/14/2019
SMITH, JENNIFER TEMP TO REGULAR PE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
SPIEGEL, BRIDGET TEMP TO REGULAR MUSIC PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
STEIN, EMILY TEMP TO REGULAR 5TH GRADE LINCOLN 8/14/2019
STRAUGHN, LANE TEMP TO REGULAR 4TH GRADE ADAMS 8/14/2019
STRAYER, RICHARD TEMP TO REGULAR SOCIAL STUDIES WHITTIER 8/14/2019
STUEMKY, MICHAEL TEMP TO REGULAR AP AMER HISTORY NNHS 8/14/2019
SUTHERLIN, ANITA TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR NNHS 7/24/2019
SWART, ZACKERY TEMP TO REGULAR PE NHS 8/14/2019
TERRY, VALERIE TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE NHS 8/14/2019
THACKER, MELANIE TEMP TO REGULAR SOC-PSY NHS 8/14/2019
THOMAS, HAILEY TEMP TO REGULAR COUNSELOR NHS 7/24/2019
THOMPSON, CHELSEA TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE REAGAN 8/14/2019
VANVICKLE, JARED TEMP TO REGULAR BAND NNHS 8/14/2019
VANVICKLE,KARA TEMP TO REGULAR MUSIC MADISON 8/14/2019
WADE, MAUREEN TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
WAHPEPAH HARRIS, HANNAH TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019
WATERMAN, ELLEN TEMP TO REGULAR SCIENCE ALCOTT 8/14/2019
WEBB, DONNA TEMP TO REGULAR 2ND GRADE KENNEDY 8/14/2019
WEBER, DEWEY TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE NNHS 8/14/2019
WELCH, MADISON TEMP TO REGULAR HOME EC NHS 8/14/2019
WHITTIER, KAREY TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K WILSON 8/14/2019
WILKINS, AUTUMN TEMP TO REGULAR RESOURCE LAKEVIEW 8/14/2019
WILLIAMS, COURTNEY TEMP TO REGULAR NURSE RN NHS 8/14/2019
WITTE, TAYLOR TEMP TO REGULAR EXTENDED PRE-K MCKINLEY 8/14/2019
WORLEY, VALERIE TEMP TO REGULAR SPEECH PATH EISENHOWER 8/14/2019
WYSS, ALLYSON TEMP TO REGULAR ART LONGFELLOW 8/14/2019
YOUNG, SARAH TEMP TO REGULAR KINDERGARTEN REAGAN 8/14/2019



ZIEGLER, MEREDITH TEMP TO REGULAR MUSIC ROOSEVELT 8/14/2019

RESIGNATIONS:
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
ALLEN, JOSHUA SOCIAL STUDIES HHHS 5/24/2019
BARNHART, WESLEY MATH NHS 5/24/2019
BARRETT, SAVANAH SECOND GRADE ADAMS 5/24/2019
WILSON-BURNS, JENNIFER FOURTH GRADE JACKSON 5/24/2019
CHEVIS COOK, JASMIN FRENCH IMM REAGAN 5/24/2019
COLLETTE, MORGAN SECOND GRADE TRUMAN PRIM. 5/24/2019
DYE, AMANDA RESOURCE TRUMAN  5/24/2019
GLOMBOWSKI, LAUREN FIFTH GRADE EISENHOWER 5/24/2019
GOTTSCH, LAYNIE ENGLISH NHS 5/24/2019
GREEN, JACK CHIEF TECHNOLOGY OFFICER TSC 5/1/2019
KERSEY, KEVIN COUNSELOR ALCOTT 6/5/2019
LAWSON, MEGAN LANGUAGE ARTS ALCOTT 5/24/2019
MEDCALF, MATTHEW LANGUAGE ARTS ALCOTT 5/24/2019
MERKLEY, DESTINY SECOND GRADE ROOSEVELT 5/24/2019
SWOFFORD, JOEL FRENCH NNHS 5/24//2019
TERRY, JENNIFER FIRST GRADE JACKSON 5/24/2019
WALKER, JEREMY SCIENCE NNHS 5/24/2019
WOODY, PILAR LANG. ARTS IRVING 5/24/2019

RETIRING:
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
HARVERY-SCROGGINS, LANA SPED DIMEN. SOUTH 5/24/2019

Respectfully Submitted,

Superintendent



ATTACHMENT B

Norman Public Schools
Norman, Oklahoma

Support Personnel Report 
May 20th, 2019

RECOMMENDATIONS/ TEMPORARY EMPLOYMENT

NAME NEW/REPLACEMENT ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
FERBER, TERESA REPLACEMENT PRINCIPAL SECRETARY DIMN S 5/7/2019
HUTCHINSON, SAMUEL REPLACEMENT WAREHOUSE HANDLER WAREHOUSE 5/3/2019
JOHNSON, JOSEPH NEW BUS MONITOR TRANSPORTATION 5/6/2019

RESIGNATIONS:

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE
ALLEN, MIRANDA RESIGN TA SPED AMS 5/23/2019
BAUGER, ROBERT RESIGN RESIDENTIAL FACITITIES SPECIAL SERVICE 5/24/2019
CHANTHONGOLEE,CHANINANH RESIGN BUS DRIVER TRANSPORTATION 5/8/2019
DRIVER, MADELINE RESIGN SPED TA ROOSEVELT 5/3/2019
HABEN, ALEXIS RESIGN TA SPED SPECIAL SERVICE 4/1/2019
HERBERT, ELOISE RESIGN TEACHER ASSISTANT MCKINLEY 5/10/2019
JONES, DANA RESIGN DRIVER TRANSPORTATION 5/7/2019

RETIRING ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE DATE

NAME

Respectfully Submitted,

Superintendent
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